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198901030000
01660

01/03/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

220 121 Other:RECOR
DED IN 212,
PAGE 239, RE-
RECORDED
IN 214, PAGE
375

198901110000
11490

01/11/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

221 803

198901230000
20470

01/23/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

223 359

198901230000
20690

01/23/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

223 393

198901230000
20650

01/23/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

223 359

198902280000
58450

02/28/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INS

228 158

198904260001
12230

04/26/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
NATL BANK &
TRST

235 974

198905240001
40870

05/24/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

239 807

198906130001
58640

06/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INS

242 605

198906300001
76010

06/30/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

244 883

198907050001
77810

07/05/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

245 8

198907100001
80540

07/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

245 493

198907100001
81240

07/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

245 493

198906200001
65390

06/20/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INS

243 414 Other:BOOK
240, PAGE 902

198907220001
93630

07/22/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

247 239

198907280002
01050

07/28/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

248 479

198908160002
22400

08/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORT SERV

251 437 Other:BOOK
246, PAGE 272



198908160002
22970

08/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRAVELERS
MORTGAGE
SERV

251 440 Other:BOOK
247, PAGE 830

198908220002
31310

08/22/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRAVELERS
MORTGAGE
SERV

252 365

198909110002
53290

09/11/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

255 482

198909210002
67810

09/21/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

257 628

198910110002
88620

10/11/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

260 817 Other:MORTG
AGE 256,
PAGE 274

198910160002
92290

10/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

261 669 Other:RECOR
DED IN 259,
PAGE 121

198911010003
10560

11/01/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

264 154

198912010003
37110

12/01/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

268 331

198912010003
37430

12/01/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
MUTUAL LIFE
INS

268 333 Other:RECOR
DED IN 264,
PAGE 887

198901030000
01740

01/03/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

220 121

198901030000
02170

01/03/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

220 121

198901230000
22450

01/23/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

223 359

198901110000
11250

01/11/1989
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

221 804 Other:BOOK
219, PAGE 766


